AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

1 00298

2 00746

3 00136

4 00056

5 00060

6 00054

7 00825

8 00119

9 00468

10 00114

11 00499

12 00067

13 00059

14 00074

15 00479

16 00635

17 00431

18 00560

19 01035

20 00681

21 00362

Puntos Ind.

UCAM

NAVIAL

E.M. EL OLIVAR

CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. AXARQUIA

C.N. DELFIN

C.N. BADAJOZ

STADIUM VENECIA

C.N. EIVISSA

C. VALENCIANO

C.N. HELIOS

C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE

C.N. GRAN CANARIA

C.N. LA COSTERA

C.N. PALENCIA

C.N. LORCA

C.N. CHURRIANA

ESC. DEP. MERIDA

C.N. SAN VICENTE

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

3669,50

3397,50

3376,50

3327,00

3209,00

2892,00

2762,50

2776,00

2755,50

2647,00

2532,00

2497,50

2503,00

2432,00

2474,00

2584,50

2505,00

2246,00

2217,50

2266,00

2325,00

Puntos R

396,00

393,00

380,00

375,00

328,00

345,00

396,00

351,00

353,00

374,00

366,00

352,00

333,00

352,00

299,00

175,00

242,00

362,00

381,00

278,00

176,00

Total Puntos
4065,50

3790,50

3756,50

3702,00

3537,00

3237,00

3158,50

3127,00

3108,50

3021,00

2898,00

2849,50

2836,00

2784,00

2773,00

2759,50

2747,00

2608,00

2598,50

2544,00

2501,00

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:26
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

22 01100

23 00088

24 00108

25 00848

26 01084

27 00093

28 01064

29 01312

30 00100

31 00600

32 00602

33 00113

34 00514

35 00376

36 01002

37 00187

38 00369

39 00877

40 00727

41 00180

42 00135

Puntos Ind.

C.TENIS ELCHE

C.N.MAIRENA ALJARAFE

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

C.N. LA SALLE-PALMA

FUENGIROLA UN SOL CDAD

R.G.C. COVADONGA

SAN JAVIER

H20 EL EJIDO

C.N. TENETEIDE

C.N.CARTAGONOVA CART

C.D.U. GRANADA

CIRCULO MERCANTIL

C.N. PISCIS

C.N. VILA-REAL

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA

C.N. HUELVA

C.N. PLASENCIA

C.N. VOLTOR BALEAR

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS

C.N. DOM BOSCO

C.N. SANTA OLAYA

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

2375,00

2101,00

2144,00

2302,50

2076,50

2060,00

2018,50

1978,00

1959,00

2163,50

1962,00

1901,00

2115,00

2128,50

1981,50

1876,00

2107,50

1905,00

1860,50

1810,50

1895,50

Puntos R

124,00

397,00

350,00

163,00

387,00

350,00

323,00

363,00

376,00

169,00

349,00

397,00

168,00

141,00

283,00

380,00

123,00

319,00

316,00

272,00

167,00

Total Puntos
2499,00

2498,00

2494,00

2465,50

2463,50

2410,00

2341,50

2341,00

2335,00

2332,50

2311,00

2298,00

2283,00

2269,50

2264,50

2256,00

2230,50

2224,00

2176,50

2082,50

2062,50

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

43 00895

44 00222

45 00116

46 00411

47 01089

48 00679

49 01177

50 01378

51 00814

52 00490

53 00393

54 00467

55 00155

56 00316

57 00883

58 00322

59 01251

60 01104

61 00821

62 00328

63 00416

Puntos Ind.

C.N.STA.EULALIA RIO

C.N. LAS NORIAS

C.N.E. GANDIA

C.N. MENDITXO

ROQUETAS DE MAR

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA

SANTA ANA

FELANITX

C.N. BIERZO

C.N. SAN FERNANDO

C.N. JAEN

C.N. JEREZ

C.N. AVILES

C. NAUTICO SEVILLA

C.N. CALVIA

C. NAUTICO DE MOTRIL

ZAMORA

CIUDAD ALGECIRAS

C.N. LOS BARRIOS

C.N. MONTORO

C.N. VINAROS

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

1878,50

1965,00

1770,50

1902,50

1714,50

1574,00

1680,50

1647,00

1454,50

1379,00

1308,00

1308,50

1346,50

1293,50

1226,50

1521,50

1223,00

1081,50

1121,50

1438,00

1179,50

Puntos R

141,00

0,00

138,00

0,00

163,00

294,00

161,00

157,00

269,00

314,00

362,00

328,00

286,00

327,00

354,00

0,00

284,00

368,00

324,00

0,00

255,00

Total Puntos
2019,50

1965,00

1908,50

1902,50

1877,50

1868,00

1841,50

1804,00

1723,50

1693,00

1670,00

1636,50

1632,50

1620,50

1580,50

1521,50

1507,00

1449,50

1445,50

1438,00

1434,50

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

64 01502

65 00656

66 P0909

67 01161

68 00364

69 01243

70 P0304

71 00167

72 00823

73 00695

74 00563

75 00143

76 00761

77 00545

78 01008

79 P1602

80 00458

81 P0509

82 00003

83 00874

84 00183

Puntos Ind.

SAN JOSE OBRERO

C.N. ALMENDRALEJO

BENAVENTE

CARUCAGUA

C.N. SAX

C.N.INCA

ANCLAS CASTRILLON

C.N. MURCIA

C.N. LOGRONO

C.N. MONCADA

C.N. ALCALA

S.D. LA VENATORIA

A. MASTER BALEARES

C.N. BETERA

CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA

C.N. OLIVA

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS

BENTACU LAGUNA

C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO

C.N. ALCANTARILLA

CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

1269,00

1254,50

1103,00

1207,50

1203,50

1334,50

1162,00

1318,50

1304,50

1191,00

1191,00

931,50

1179,50

1171,50

796,50

1103,00

935,50

1075,00

930,50

1044,00

1032,50

Puntos R

154,00

164,00

253,00

128,00

131,00

0,00

165,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

256,00

0,00

0,00

331,00

0,00

144,00

0,00

126,00

0,00

0,00

Total Puntos
1423,00

1418,50

1356,00

1335,50

1334,50

1334,50

1327,00

1318,50

1304,50

1191,00

1191,00

1187,50

1179,50

1171,50

1127,50

1103,00

1079,50

1075,00

1056,50

1044,00

1032,50

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

85 01728

86 00792

87 P1000

88 00336

89 00359

90 00505

91 00480

92 P0906

93 00027

94 00603

95 01255

96 00798

97 P0904

98 00201

99 01158

100 01483

101 00149

102 01105

103 00742

104 P0500

105 P0968

Puntos Ind.

RAFANADAL

C.N. SUECA

DAN BENITO

C.P. FRAGA

C.E. ELDENSE

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS

C.N. LEON

CIUDAD AVILA

C.N. SORIANO

C.N. DOS HERMANAS

IREGUA VILLAMEDIANA

CN.CACERES DELFINES

C.N. PARQUE SOL

C.N. ALMERIA

SAN LUCAR

CDL.A. ACUATICAS

STADIUM CASABLANCA

C.N. ESTEPONA

C.N. VILLARENSE

JESCAGUA-INGENIO

C.N. SEGOVIA

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

1018,00

1014,00

889,00

859,50

853,00

958,00

805,50

770,50

877,00

595,50

840,00

789,00

779,50

778,50

721,00

690,50

543,00

685,00

543,50

668,00

659,00

Puntos R

0,00

0,00

112,00

116,00

111,00

0,00

108,00

132,00

0,00

248,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

147,00

0,00

129,00

0,00

0,00

Total Puntos
1018,00

1014,00

1001,00

975,50

964,00

958,00

913,50

902,50

877,00

843,50

840,00

789,00

779,50

778,50

721,00

690,50

690,00

685,00

672,50

668,00

659,00

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

106 00092

107 01154

108 00558

109 01339

110 00352

111 00540

112 00325

113 00743

114 00110

115 01022

116 00722

117 01196

118 00768

119 01291

120 00815

121 01351

122 00353

123 00130

124 00438

125 01087

126 01300

Puntos Ind.

R.C. NAUT. TENERIFE

AGUILAS

E.N. CORVERA

U. RINCONADA

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. MIJAS

INACUA MALAGA

C.N. XUQUER

R.C. MEDITERRANEO

C.D. HERBAINA

C.N. BAHIA DE CADIZ

LUGONES

C.N. MAO

LLUCMAJOR

C.N. PETRER

TORRELAGO WELLNESS

GETXO

C.P.SANTA M? DE GUIA

C.N. PORTUENSE

C.N. NASSICA

LAS GABIAS

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

524,00

639,00

600,00

588,00

577,50

294,50

242,00

550,50

237,00

517,50

509,00

502,00

484,00

462,00

460,50

457,50

304,50

441,50

437,00

436,50

435,00

Puntos R
120,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

282,00

310,00

0,00

288,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

140,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Total Puntos
644,00

639,00

600,00

588,00

577,50

576,50

552,00

550,50

525,00

517,50

509,00

502,00

484,00

462,00

460,50

457,50

444,50

441,50

437,00

436,50

435,00

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

127 01418

128 00409

129 01094

130 00256

131 00896

132 01095

133 01748

134 01010

135 00544

136 00555

137 00360

138 00460

139 00682

140 P0502

141 00663

142 00023

143 00790

144 01345

145 01753

146 01347

147 00671

Puntos Ind.

RIO ADAJA

C.N. BARAKALDO

CMD. HORADADA

C.N. XIRIVELLA

C. AIGUA ESPORT ARTA

C.N. JAMMA

ESNA

C.N. JAEN 99

A.D. SANTA CRUZ

C. SIRENAS CATARROJA

C.N. LOPE DE VEGA

P. SAN AGUSTIN

C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA

NADAMAS

A.D.NATACION CORDOBA

C.N. CADIZ

C.N. MONOVAR

PORTUS

LACERTA

SAN PEDRO

C.N. ARNEDO

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

426,00

409,00

404,00

398,50

387,00

383,00

376,00

367,50

309,50

307,00

302,50

285,50

280,00

265,00

265,00

256,00

236,00

210,50

197,00

175,00

165,50

Puntos R
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Total Puntos
426,00

409,00

404,00

398,50

387,00

383,00

376,00

367,50

309,50

307,00

302,50

285,50

280,00

265,00

265,00

256,00

236,00

210,50

197,00

175,00

165,50

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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AL_Rfen

CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINO

148 01278

149 00868

150 00705

151 01336

152 00846

153 00882

154 00529

155 P1606

Puntol Ind.

MULTIDEPORTES OVIEDO

C.N. ZADORRA

C. IGERIKETA LAUDIO

C.N. YECLA

C.N. LA ALAMEDA

C.N. URGAIN

C.N. ABULENSE

TORREVIEJA

XXVI LIGA AUTONOMICA BENJAMIN

164,50

144,00

134,50

127,50

0,00

118,00

116,00

0,00

Puntos R
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

122,00

0,00

0,00

110,00

Total Puntos
164,50

144,00

134,50

127,50

122,00

118,00

116,00

110,00

viernes, 14 de junio de 2024
12:37:27
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